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CHANMP

SPORTS OUTREACH

Men's Basketball Devotional Schedule

Spring 2025
Name Time Day

Peter Farynyk 6:55 PM Thursday, March 13
Warren Babb 6:55 PM Thursday, March 20
Matt Kienzle 6:55 PM Thursday, March 27

Drew Menard 6:55 PM Thursday, April 3
Sam Patel 6:55 PM Thursday, April 10
Andrew Dahl 6:55 PM Thursday, April 24

Mercer Farha 6:55 PM Thursday, May 1

William Walford 7:10 PM Thursday, May 8

Andrew Abbul 6:55 PM Tuesday, May 13
Drew Menard 6:55 PM Thursday, May 15




